
National Marine Fisheries Service
PO Box 216688
Juneau, Alaska 99802-1668

Restricted Access Management
800-304-4846

Prepared: September 16, 2008

Scallop License Limitation Permits
Issued by National Marine Fisheries Service - Restricted Access Management

 002

 003

 004

 005

 006

 007

 008

 009

 010

AMERICAN SEAFOODS CO LLC.

THOMAS C HOGAN 

MAX G HULSE 

OCEAN FISHERIES, LLC

THOMAS J GILMARTIN JR

ARCTIC HUNTER LLC

PROVIDER FISHERIES, LLC

OCEAN FISHERIES, LLC

ALASKA SCALLOP FISHERIES, LLC

 97'

 75'

 79'

 102'

 70'

 101'

 124'

 95'

 96'

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

None

2 Scallop Dredges with a combined width of
no more than 20 feet(6.1m)

2 Scallop Dredges with a combined width of
no more than 20 feet(6.1m)

None

None

None

None

None

None

Note: These licenses do not have expiration dates. Interim licenses remain valid until Final Agency Action is taken on claims.

License License Holder MLOA Transferable Gear Restrictions


