National Marine Fisheries Service PO Box 216688 Juneau, Alaska 99802-1668 Prepared: September 16, 2008 Restricted Access Management 800-304-4846

Scallop License Limitation Permits

Issued by National Marine Fisheries Service - Restricted Access Management

Licens	e License Holder	MLOA	Transferable	e Gear Restrictions
002	AMERICAN SEAFOODS CO LLC.	97'	Y	None
003	THOMAS C HOGAN	75'	Y	2 Scallop Dredges with a combined width of no more than 20 feet(6.1m)
004	MAX G HULSE	79'	Y	2 Scallop Dredges with a combined width of no more than 20 feet(6.1m)
005	OCEAN FISHERIES, LLC	102'	Y	None
006	THOMAS J GILMARTIN JR	70'	Y	None
007	ARCTIC HUNTER LLC	101'	Y	None
008	PROVIDER FISHERIES, LLC	124'	Y	None
009	OCEAN FISHERIES, LLC	95'	Y	None
010	ALASKA SCALLOP FISHERIES, LLC	96'	Y	None

Note: These licenses do not have expiration dates. Interim licenses remain valid until Final Agency Action is taken on claims.